107
See pgs 205-214 for detailed
information on these options
DR150
Ratings
Main Options
Auxiliary
Contacts

For Male
Devices Only
Order Example
A typical order should include an
inlet part number, a receptacle part
number AND the matching handles,
angles or other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
39-98243-K04 + 65-9A013-D25
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
39-94243-K04 + MA10
1 2
Feature Spotlight – Easy Closing Mechanism
+ Mounts on oversize box only. Order with MB22xxx box. See page 110.
108.7 in3+ 111.8 in3+
A new and simplified closing
mechanism is now standard on
the DS100 and DS200 plugs and
receptacles. This compact mech-
anism enables easy connection of
the plug to the receptacle.
Notes: After connection, the mechanism
must be released to allow
disconnection of the device. The plug is partially inserted, clamps are
placed around tab, ready to pull the plug
into the receptacle.
The handles are pushed down, the plug
is fully drawn into the receptacle.
NPT Metal
Box
Metal Box with
Nylon Angle
Metal Box with
Metal Angle
1 1/4” MB10114 31-9A053-080-114 39-9A053-080-114
1 1/2” MB10112 31-9A053-080-112 39-9A053-080-112
2” MB102 31-9A053-080-2 39-9A053-080-2
2 1/2” MB10212 31-9A053-080-212 39-9A053-080-212
Nylon 30°
Angle
Metal 30°
Angle
Metal 70°
Angle
Metal Angle+
Oversized 30°
Metal Straight
Adapter
MP10 MA10 89-9A027 MA110 MS10
+ Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
+